)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 01:22:41 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3040 (Rat #0223, Act #0191 of 1983) General Bill, By W.S. Anderson, W.D. Arthur, D.M. Beasley, Branton, Carnell,
V.L. Crocker, J.P. Gardner, F. Gilbert, J.E. Lockemy, D.M. McEachin, McKay, J.W. McLeod, E.L. Nettles, A.V. Rawl and
E.C. Stoddard

A Bill to amend Act 1377 of 1968, as amended, relating to the issuance of State Capital Improvement Bonds, so as to
authorize the issuance of additional bonds for the construction of armories and to provide that the Joint Bond Review
Committee shall schedule the authorization into its schedule of authorizations.

04/28/83
04/29/83
05/02/83
05/03/83
05/03/83
06/08/83
06/08/83
06/09/83
06/10/83
06/16/83
06/16/83
06/16/83
06/22/83

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2456
Read second time HJ-2478

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2490
Introduced and read first time SJ-1189
Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1189
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-1938
Read second time SJ-1939

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2004

Ratified R 223

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/16/83

Act No. 191

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



