

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3040 (Rat #0223, Act #0191 of 1983) General Bill, By W.S. Anderson, W.D. Arthur, D.M. Beasley, Branton, Carnell, V.L. Crocker, J.P. Gardner, F. Gilbert, J.E. Lockemy, D.M. McEachin, McKay, J.W. McLeod, E.L. Nettles, A.V. Rawl and E.C. Stoddard

A Bill to amend Act 1377 of 1968, as amended, relating to the issuance of State Capital Improvement Bonds, so as to authorize the issuance of additional bonds for the construction of armories and to provide that the Joint Bond Review Committee shall schedule the authorization into its schedule of authorizations.

04/28/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2456
04/29/83	House	Read second time HJ-2478
05/02/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2490
05/03/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1189
05/03/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1189
06/08/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-1938
06/08/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1939
06/09/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2004
06/10/83		Ratified R 223
06/16/83		Signed By Governor
06/16/83		Effective date 06/16/83
06/16/83		Act No. 191
06/22/83		Copies available